PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

IEDIEE\H!<MHH

31-1145

13-215P

1-153

334112

222209

1-4F22

12551

9-3712

2112

045580

725063

4831

152321

(R3) 17:15 FAIRYHOUSE, 3m

I.n.h. Stallion Owners Ebf Novice Handicap Hurdle Series Final (grade B) (Class )

(5YO plus)

MONKSHOOD 56 C BF
br g Stowaway - Flirthing Around

POLI ROI (FrR) 96 D
b g Poliglote - Belle Du Roi

SPEAK EASY (GB) 51 D BF
b g Beneficial - For Bill

MOYHENNA 27

b f Westerner - Moskova

MISCHIEVIOUS MAX 34
ch g Dubai Destination - Saabga

MORTAL 87
b g King's Theatre - Pomme Tiepy

MASSEY'S WOOQOD (GB) 54 D

b g Black Sam Bellamy - Reivers Moon

BEST BEHAVIOR 51

ch g Beneficial - Givehertime

HIGH SPARROW 28

ch g Shantou - Belladventure

AGENT BORU 55D
b g Brian Boru - Agent Scully

BEN BRODY 27

b g Beneficial - Thethirstyscholars

YOUNG PADDYMC 29
b g Stowaway - Vicky Serenade

CASTAFIORE PARK (FR) 29 D
b f Walk In The Park - Nadiejda

611-9

611 -9t

511-6

611-3

511-1

611 -0t

610-12

510-11

510-11

710-6

810-0p1

69-11t

69-10

J W Kennedy
G Elliott

D N Russell
G Elliott

B J Geraghty
Joseph P O'Brien

D G Hogan
Denis Hogan

E T Daly (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

S W Flanagan
Joseph P O'Brien

D F O'Regan
A Fleming

B Browne (5)
O McKiernan

Mr T Hamilton (5)
Joseph P O'Brien

J M Moore
T Gibney

M J Bolger
S Byrne

A E Lynch
T Gibney

D Robinson (5)
P Nolan

136

136

134

130

129

127

125

125

125

119

113

110

109



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Gordon Elliott is double-handed at the top of the weights here with Monkshood,
who should find this easier than the Graded contests he's been running in lately, and the highly-
regarded Poli Roi who can get his season back on track upped in trip having been crying out for a
staying test on his outings so far. Gigginstown, who are responsible for of the aforementioned pair,
also have Mortal running in their colours. Joseph O'Brien's gelding has knocked on the door the last
twice and is another who should benefit for today's stamina challenge. That handler also saddles
Speak Easy, who was a beaten favourite in Grade Two company last time and must be respected with
Barry Geraghty in the plate, while Massey's Wood was strong at the finish when scoring at the distance
at Thurles and is another who must be considered. However, the way CASTAFIORE PARK won at
Limerick last time hinted that there would be definitely be more to come when upped in trip once again
and she could be thrown in at the ratings on her handicap bow, having only been beaten by useful
mares over inadequate trips so far this term.

Top Tip: CASTAFIORE PARK (13)
Watch out for: MONKSHOOD (1)

{5 DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

)iy ook Fos
ana3x0I1>

RN

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



