

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 17:15 FAIRYHOUSE, 3m

I.n.h. Stallion Owners Ebf Novice Handicap Hurdle Series Final (grade B) (Class) (5YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	***	31-1145	MONKSHOOD 56 C BF br g Stowaway - Flirthing Around	6 11 - 9	J W Kennedy G Elliott	136
2	**	13-215P	POLI ROI (FR) 96 D b g Poliglote - Belle Du Roi	6 11 - 9t	D N Russell G Elliott	136
3		1-153	SPEAK EASY (GB) 51 D BF b g Beneficial - For Bill	5 11 - 6	B J Geraghty Joseph P O'Brien	134
4		334112	MOYHENNA 27 b f Westerner - Moskova	6 11 - 3	D G Hogan Denis Hogan	130
5		222209	MISCHIEVIOUS MAX 34 ch g Dubai Destination - Saabga	5 11 - 1	E T Daly (7) Joseph P O'Brien	129
6	**	1-4F22	MORTAL 87 b g King's Theatre - Pomme Tiepy	6 11 - Ot	S W Flanagan Joseph P O'Brien	127
7		12551	MASSEY'S WOOD (GB) 54 D b g Black Sam Bellamy - Reivers Moon	6 10 - 12	D F O'Regan A Fleming	125
8		9-3712	BEST BEHAVIOR 51 ch g Beneficial - Givehertime	5 10 - 11	B Browne (5) O McKiernan	125
9	M	2112	HIGH SPARROW 28 ch g Shantou - Belladventure	5 10 - 11	Mr T Hamilton (5) Joseph P O'Brien	125
10		045580	AGENT BORU 55 D b g Brian Boru - Agent Scully	7 10 - 6	J M Moore T Gibney	119
11		725063	BEN BRODY 27 b g Beneficial - Thethirstyscholars	8 10 - 0p1	M J Bolger S Byrne	113
12		4831	YOUNG PADDYMC 29 b g Stowaway - Vicky Serenade	69-11t	A E Lynch T Gibney	110
13		152321	CASTAFIORE PARK (FR) 29 D b f Walk In The Park - Nadiejda	69-10	D Robinson (5) P Nolan	109

ATR VERDICT: Gordon Elliott is double-handed at the top of the weights here with Monkshood, who should find this easier than the Graded contests he's been running in lately, and the highly-regarded Poli Roi who can get his season back on track upped in trip having been crying out for a staying test on his outings so far. Gigginstown, who are responsible for of the aforementioned pair, also have Mortal running in their colours. Joseph O'Brien's gelding has knocked on the door the last twice and is another who should benefit for today's stamina challenge. That handler also saddles Speak Easy, who was a beaten favourite in Grade Two company last time and must be respected with Barry Geraghty in the plate, while Massey's Wood was strong at the finish when scoring at the distance at Thurles and is another who must be considered. However, the way CASTAFIORE PARK won at Limerick last time hinted that there would be definitely be more to come when upped in trip once again and she could be thrown in at the ratings on her handicap bow, having only been beaten by useful mares over inadequate trips so far this term.

Top Tip: CASTAFIORE PARK (13) **Watch out for:** MONKSHOOD (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



